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Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: March 2023

Quarter ending: March 2023

Particular Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Summary statement holding of specified securities
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Shareholding
0
No. of tiiaall rﬁoéf Total as
5 . o :
Category of No. of NO' of fully shar es Total no. shares No. of Voting @t o No. of equity shares
) ) paid up equity underlying : Total held in
shareholder shareholders ; shares held (calculated Rights . . .
shares held Depository Voting dematerialized form
. as per SCRR, .
Receipts 1957)As a % right
of (A+B+C2)

(A) Promoter
& Promoter 25 55,16,82,338 55,16,82,338 15.14 55,16,82,338 13.30 55,16,82,338
Group
(B) Public 28,01,547 3,07,47,36,900 41,77,836 3,07,89,14,736 84.52 3,07,89,14,736 74.22 3,07,48,70,778
(C1) Shares
underlying 1 50,57,90,851 50,57,90,851 0.00 50,57,90,851 12.19 50,57,90,851
DRs
(C2) Shares
held by

1 1,21,72,119 1,21,72,119 0.33 1,21,72,119 0.29 1,21,72,119
Employee
Trust
(C) Non
Promoter-Non 2 51,79,62,970 51,79,62,970 0.00 51,79,62,970 12.49 51,79,62,970
Public
Grand Total 28,01,574 4,14,43,82,208 4,14,85,60,044 100.00 4,14,85,60,044 100.00 4,14,45,16,086

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C
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Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of shares

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

Number of Voting Rights
held in each class of

Category of Entity Nos. of N EIAIE e underlying Total nos. shares (calculated securities LTS O GEUi
up equity ? shares held in
shareholder Type shareholders Depository shares held as per SCRR, -
shares held ; o dematerialized form
Receipts 1957)As a % of Class eg: X
(A+B+C2) '

A1) Indian 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hindu 25 | 5516,82,338 55,16,82,338 1514 | 5516,82,338 | 13.30 55,16,82,338
undivided Family
NANDAN M
NILEKANI Promoter 1 4,07,83,162 4,07,83,162 1.12 4,07,83,162 0.98 4,07,83,162
NARAYANA
MURTHY Promoter 1 1,66,45,638 1,66,45,638 0.46 1,66,45,638 0.40 1,66,45,638
S
GOPALAKRISHNAN Promoter 1 4,18,53,808 4,18,53,808 1.15 4,18,53,808 1.01 4,18,53,808
ASHA DINESH Promoter 1 3,85,79,304 3,85,79,304 1.06 3,85,79,304 0.93 3,85,79,304
DINESH, Promoter 1 3,24,79,590 3,24,79,590 089 | 32479590 | 0.78 3,24,79,590
KRISHNASWAMY e e ' e ' e
ROHINI NILEKANI Promoter 1 3,43,35,092 3,43,35,092 0.94 3,43,35,092 0.83 3,43,35,092
SUDHA Promoter 1 9,53,57,000 9,53,57,000 2.62 9,53,57,000 2.30 9,53,57,000
GOPALAKRISHNAN ool e ' ool ' e
AKSHATA MURTY Promoter 1 3,89,57,096 3,89,57,096 1.07 3,89,57,096 0.94 3,89,57,096
SAROJINI
DAMODARAN Promoter 1 58,14,733 58,14,733 0.16 58,14,733 0.14 58,14,733
SHIBULAL
SUDHA N MURTY Promoter 1 3,45,50,626 3,45,50,626 0.95 3,45,50,626 0.83 3,45,50,626
JANHAVI NILEKANI Promoter 1 85,89,721 85,89,721 0.24 85,89,721 0.21 85,89,721
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KUMARI SHIBULAL | Promoter 1 52,48,965 52,48,965 0.14 52,48,965 | 0.13 52,48,965
NIHAR NILEKANI Promoter 1 1,26,77,752 1,26,77,752 0.35 1,26,77,752 |  0.31 1,26,77,752
ROHAN MURTY Promoter 1 6,08,12,892 6,08,12,892 1.67 6,08,12,892 | 1.47 6,08,12,892
mﬁgﬁXND A grr‘c’)r:ster 1 1,37,36,226 1,37,36,226 0.38 1,37,36,226 | 0.33 1,37,36,226
DEEKSHA DINESH | Promoter 1 76,46,684 76,46,684 0.21 76,46,684 | 0.18 76,46,684
DIVYA DINESH Promoter 1 76,46,684 76,46,684 0.21 76,46,684 | 0.18 76,46,684
gggmmmsm AN | Promoter 1 48,34,928 48,34,928 0.13 4834928 | 0.33 48,34,928
SHRUTI SHIBULAL | Promoter 1 27,37,538 27,37,538 0.08 27,37,538 | 0.07 27,37,538
SHRAY CHANDRA g‘;‘(’ﬂ;’ter 1 7,19,424 7,19,424 0.02 719424 | 0.2 7,19,424
N Promoter 1 2,37,04,350 2,37,04,350 065 | 23704350 | 057 2,37,04,350
Ao NILERANI grr‘c’)Tster 1 33,56,017 33,56,017 0.09 3356017 | 0.08 33,56,017
MkﬁgHSmEXLAL gm*gter 1 69,67,934 69,67,934 0.19 69,67,934 | 0.17 69,67,934
BHAIRAVI Promoter

MADHUSUDHAN Group 1 66,79,240 66,79,240 0.18 66,79,240 | 0.16 66,79,240
SHIBULAL

I\NA'/:(,'\ITC';“HE\",L'SXLAL gm‘gter 1 69,67,934 69,67,934 0.19 69,67,934 | 0.17 69,67,934
Sub Total A1 25 55,16,82,338 55,16,82,338 1514 | 5516,82,338 | 13.30 55,16,82,338
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00

A=A1+A2 25 55,16,82,338 55,16,82,338 1514 | 5516,82,338 | 13.30 55,16,82,338




Category & Name

of the Shareholders

No. of
shareholder

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of fully
paid up
equity

shares held

No. of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts

Total no.
shares held

Shareholding
% calculated
as per SCRR,
1957 Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

No. of Voting

Rights
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Total
asa%
of
Total
Voting
right

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form(Not
Applicable)

Mutual Funds 37 | 665805972 66,58,05,972 18.28 66,58,05,972 | 16.05 66,58,05,972
ADITYA BIRLA SUN

LIFE TRUSTEE 1 42437168 4,24,37,168 1.16 4,24,37,168 1.02 4,24,37,168
SBI MUTUAL FUND 1 | 163820022 16,38,20,022 4.50 16,38,20,022 3.95 16,38,20,022
UTI MUTUAL FUND 1 60963756 6,09,63,756 1.67 6,09,63,756 1.47 6,09,63,756
?ggg MUTUAL 1 62263984 6,22,63,984 1.71 6,22,63,984 1.50 6,22,63,984
ICICI PRUDENTIAL

MUTUAL FUND 1 93107863 9,31,07,863 2.56 9,31,07,863 2.24 9,31,07,863
Alternate 74 12676320 1,26,76,320 0.35 1,26,76,320 0.31 1,26,76,320
Investment Funds

Banks 19 4708343 47,08,343 0.13 47,08,343 0.11 47,08,343
Insurance 50 | 475456450 47,54,56,450 13.05 47,54,56,450 | 11.46 47,54,56,450
Companies

SBI LIFE

INSURANCE CO. 1 43198008 4,31,98,008 1.19 4,31,98,008 1.04 4,31,98,008
LTD

Life Insurance

Corporation of 1 | 298244977 29,82,44,977 8.19 29,82,44,977 7.19 29,82,44,977

India
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ICICI PRUDENTIAL
LIFE INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD

47180165

4,71,80,165

1.30

4,71,80,165

1.14

4,71,80,165

Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

64922206

6,49,22,206

1.78

6,49,22,206

1.56

6,49,22,206

National Pension
System Trust

64922206

6,49,22,206

1.78

6,49,22,206

1.56

6,49,22,206

Sovereign Wealth
Funds

6366161

63,66,161

0.17

63,66,161

0.15

63,66,161

NBFCs registered
with RBI

27

2792136

27,92,136

0.08

27,92,136

0.07

27,92,136

Sub Total B1

210

1232727588

1,23,27,27,588

33.84

1,23,27,27,588

29.71

1,23,27,27,588

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

1350

1242133241

7,16,449

1,24,28,49,690

34.12

1,24,28,49,690

29.96

1,24,28,49,690

GOVERNMENT
PENSION FUND
GLOBAL

52522480

5,25,22,480

1.44

5,25,22,480

1.27

5,25,22,480

VANGUARD TOTAL
INTERNATIONAL
STOCK INDEX
FUND

46852400

4,68,52,400

1.29

4,68,52,400

1.13

4,68,52,400

VANGUARD
EMERGING
MARKETS STOCK
INDEX FUND, A
SERIES OF
VANGUARD
INTERNATIONAL
EQUITY INDEX
FUND

49123446

4,91,23,446

1.35

4,91,23,446

1.18

4,91,23,446

GOVERNMENT OF
SINGAPORE

95049447

9,50,49,447

2.61

9,50,49,447

2.29

9,50,49,447

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

119

34890489

3,48,90,489

0.96

3,48,90,489

0.84

3,48,90,489
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Any
Other(Institutions
(Foreign))

238623

2,38,623

0.01

2,38,623

0.01

2,13,023

FOREIGN
INSTITUTIONAL
INVESTORS

237873

2,37,873

0.01

2,37,873

0.01

2,12,273

BANKS

750

750

0.00

750

0.00

750

Sub Total B2

1472

1277262353

7,16,449

1,27,79,78,802

35.08

1,27,79,78,802

30.81

1,27,79,53,202

B3) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of India

0.00

0.00

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter

877026

8,77,026

0.02

8,77,026

0.02

8,77,026

Sub Total B3

877026

8,77,026

0.02

8,77,026

0.02

8,77,026

B4) Non-
Institutions

0.00

0.00

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

786658

7,86,658

0.02

7,87,649

0.02

7,86,658

Key Managerial
Personnel

367278

3,67,278

0.01

1,66,844

0.00

3,67,278

Relatives of
promoters (other
than 'immediate
relatives' of
promoters
disclosed under

325270

3,25,270

0.01

3,25,270

0.01

3,25,270
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'"Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

726048

7,26,048

0.02

7,26,048

0.02

7,26,048

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

2711178

309453525

30,94,53,525

8.50

30,94,75,521

7.46

30,89,01,085

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

1317

169351451

500

16,93,51,951

4.65

16,95,29,398

4.09

16,59,35,703

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

50105

35620445

3,56,20,445

0.98

3,56,20,445

0.86

3,56,20,375

Foreign Nationals

6247

6,247

0.00

6,247

0.00

5,447

Foreign
Companies

2960

34,60,222

34,63,182

0.10

34,63,182

0.08

34,63,182

Bodies Corporate

6814

35303725

665

3,53,04,390

0.97

3,53,04,390

0.85

3,52,55,590

Any Other
(specify)

30422

11926326

1,19,26,326

0.33

1,19,26,326

0.29

1,19,26,326

Trusts

110

1273635

12,73,635

0.03

12,73,635

0.03

12,73,635

HUF

30184

10214731

1,02,14,731

0.28

1,02,14,731

0.25

1,02,14,731

Clearing Members

128

437960

4,37,960

0.01

4,37,960

0.01

4,37,960

Sub Total B4

2799859

563869933

34,61,387

56,73,31,320

15.57

56,73,31,320

13.68

56,33,12,962

B=B1+B2+B3+B4

2801547

3074736900

41,77,836

3,07,89,14,736

84.52

3,07,89,14,736

74.22

3,07,48,70,778




INnfosys

Mavigate your next

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Number of
: Locked in Number of equity
[0)
Category & Name No. of No. of fully paid up Nos. of sh.ares Total no. Sleeiells shares(XII) shares held in
; underlying calculated as per S
of the shareholde equity shares ; shares held(VII Asa% dematerialized
Shareholders(T) r(111) held(IV) Depository — [V+V+VI) SO, ILI57 e el 0 it f total form (XIV)(Not
Receipts(VI) - (A+B+C2)(VII) of tota :
Shares Applicable)
held
c1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 0.00
Holder
Custodian/DR 1 505790851 50,57,90,851 0.00 0.00 50,57,90,851
Holder
DEUTSCHE BANK
TRUST COMPANY 1 505790851 50,57,90,851 0.00 0.00 50,57,90,851
AMERICAS
Sub Total C1 1 505790851 50,57,90,851 0.00 0.00 50,57,90,851
C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00 0.00
Employee Benefit 1 12172119 1,21,72,119 0.33 0.00 1,21,72,119
Trust
Sub Total C2 1 12172119 1,21,72,119 0.33 0.00 1,21,72,119
C=C1+C2 2 517962970 51,79,62,970 0.00 0.00 51,79,62,970




Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date 100 42.15
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 44.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 44.62
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 45.78
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 48.85
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