

Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: March 2023

Quarter ending: March 2023						
Particular	Yes/No					
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No					
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No					
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No					
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	Yes					
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No					
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No					
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No					
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No					



Summary statement holding of specified securities

					-			
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	25	55,16,82,338		55,16,82,338	15.14	55,16,82,338	13.30	55,16,82,338
(B) Public	28,01,547	3,07,47,36,900	41,77,836	3,07,89,14,736	84.52	3,07,89,14,736	74.22	3,07,48,70,778
(C1) Shares underlying DRs	1	50,57,90,851		50,57,90,851	0.00	50,57,90,851	12.19	50,57,90,851
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust	1	1,21,72,119		1,21,72,119	0.33	1,21,72,119	0.29	1,21,72,119
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public	2	51,79,62,970		51,79,62,970	0.00	51,79,62,970	12.49	51,79,62,970
Grand Total	28,01,574	4,14,43,82,208		4,14,85,60,044	100.00	4,14,85,60,044	100.00	4,14,45,16,086

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C



	Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
Category of	Entity	Nos. of		Number of Voting held in each cl securities	ass of	Number of equity shares held in			
shareholder	Туре	pe snarenoiders bold Depository snares neid as per SCRR,		shares held		as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	dematerialized form
A1) Indian						0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		25	55,16,82,338		55,16,82,338	15.14	55,16,82,338	13.30	55,16,82,338
NANDAN M NILEKANI	Promoter	1	4,07,83,162		4,07,83,162	1.12	4,07,83,162	0.98	4,07,83,162
NARAYANA MURTHY	Promoter	1	1,66,45,638		1,66,45,638	0.46	1,66,45,638	0.40	1,66,45,638
S GOPALAKRISHNAN	Promoter	1	4,18,53,808		4,18,53,808	1.15	4,18,53,808	1.01	4,18,53,808
ASHA DINESH	Promoter	1	3,85,79,304		3,85,79,304	1.06	3,85,79,304	0.93	3,85,79,304
DINESH KRISHNASWAMY	Promoter	1	3,24,79,590		3,24,79,590	0.89	3,24,79,590	0.78	3,24,79,590
ROHINI NILEKANI	Promoter	1	3,43,35,092		3,43,35,092	0.94	3,43,35,092	0.83	3,43,35,092
SUDHA GOPALAKRISHNAN	Promoter	1	9,53,57,000		9,53,57,000	2.62	9,53,57,000	2.30	9,53,57,000
AKSHATA MURTY	Promoter	1	3,89,57,096		3,89,57,096	1.07	3,89,57,096	0.94	3,89,57,096
SAROJINI DAMODARAN SHIBULAL	Promoter	1	58,14,733		58,14,733	0.16	58,14,733	0.14	58,14,733
SUDHA N MURTY	Promoter	1	3,45,50,626		3,45,50,626	0.95	3,45,50,626	0.83	3,45,50,626
JANHAVI NILEKANI	Promoter	1	85,89,721		85,89,721	0.24	85,89,721	0.21	85,89,721



KUMARI SHIBULAL	Promoter	1	52,48,965	52,48,965	0.14	52,48,965	0.13	52,48,965
NIHAR NILEKANI	Promoter	1	1,26,77,752	1,26,77,752	0.35	1,26,77,752	0.31	1,26,77,752
ROHAN MURTY	Promoter	1	6,08,12,892	6,08,12,892	1.67	6,08,12,892	1.47	6,08,12,892
GAURAV MANCHANDA	Promoter Group	1	1,37,36,226	1,37,36,226	0.38	1,37,36,226	0.33	1,37,36,226
DEEKSHA DINESH	Promoter	1	76,46,684	76,46,684	0.21	76,46,684	0.18	76,46,684
DIVYA DINESH	Promoter	1	76,46,684	76,46,684	0.21	76,46,684	0.18	76,46,684
MEGHANA GOPALAKRISHNAN	Promoter	1	48,34,928	48,34,928	0.13	48,34,928	0.33	48,34,928
SHRUTI SHIBULAL	Promoter	1	27,37,538	27,37,538	0.08	27,37,538	0.07	27,37,538
SHRAY CHANDRA	Promoter Group	1	7,19,424	7,19,424	0.02	7,19,424	0.02	7,19,424
SHREYAS SHIBULAL	Promoter	1	2,37,04,350	2,37,04,350	0.65	2,37,04,350	0.57	2,37,04,350
TANUSH NILEKANI CHANDRA	Promoter Group	1	33,56,017	33,56,017	0.09	33,56,017	0.08	33,56,017
MILAN SHIBULAL MANCHANDA	Promoter Group	1	69,67,934	69,67,934	0.19	69,67,934	0.17	69,67,934
BHAIRAVI MADHUSUDHAN SHIBULAL	Promoter Group	1	66,79,240	66,79,240	0.18	66,79,240	0.16	66,79,240
NIKITA SHIBULAL MANCHANDA	Promoter Group	1	69,67,934	69,67,934	0.19	69,67,934	0.17	69,67,934
Sub Total A1		25	55,16,82,338	55,16,82,338	15.14	55,16,82,338	13.30	55,16,82,338
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		25	55,16,82,338	55,16,82,338	15.14	55,16,82,338	13.30	55,16,82,338



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
Mutual Funds	37	665805972		66,58,05,972	18.28	66,58,05,972	16.05	66,58,05,972
ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE	1	42437168		4,24,37,168	1.16	4,24,37,168	1.02	4,24,37,168
SBI MUTUAL FUND	1	163820022		16,38,20,022	4.50	16,38,20,022	3.95	16,38,20,022
UTI MUTUAL FUND	1	60963756		6,09,63,756	1.67	6,09,63,756	1.47	6,09,63,756
HDFC MUTUAL FUND	1	62263984		6,22,63,984	1.71	6,22,63,984	1.50	6,22,63,984
ICICI PRUDENTIAL MUTUAL FUND	1	93107863		9,31,07,863	2.56	9,31,07,863	2.24	9,31,07,863
Alternate Investment Funds	74	12676320		1,26,76,320	0.35	1,26,76,320	0.31	1,26,76,320
Banks	19	4708343		47,08,343	0.13	47,08,343	0.11	47,08,343
Insurance Companies	50	475456450		47,54,56,450	13.05	47,54,56,450	11.46	47,54,56,450
SBI LIFE INSURANCE CO. LTD	1	43198008		4,31,98,008	1.19	4,31,98,008	1.04	4,31,98,008
Life Insurance Corporation of India	1	298244977		29,82,44,977	8.19	29,82,44,977	7.19	29,82,44,977



ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD	1	47180165		4,71,80,165	1.30	4,71,80,165	1.14	4,71,80,165
Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	1	64922206		6,49,22,206	1.78	6,49,22,206	1.56	6,49,22,206
National Pension System Trust	1	64922206		6,49,22,206	1.78	6,49,22,206	1.56	6,49,22,206
Sovereign Wealth Funds	2	6366161		63,66,161	0.17	63,66,161	0.15	63,66,161
NBFCs registered with RBI	27	2792136		27,92,136	0.08	27,92,136	0.07	27,92,136
Sub Total B1	210	1232727588		1,23,27,27,588	33.84	1,23,27,27,588	29.71	1,23,27,27,588
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1350	1242133241	7,16,449	1,24,28,49,690	34.12	1,24,28,49,690	29.96	1,24,28,49,690
GOVERNMENT PENSION FUND GLOBAL	1	52522480		5,25,22,480	1.44	5,25,22,480	1.27	5,25,22,480
VANGUARD TOTAL INTERNATIONAL STOCK INDEX FUND	1	46852400		4,68,52,400	1.29	4,68,52,400	1.13	4,68,52,400
VANGUARD EMERGING MARKETS STOCK INDEX FUND, A SERIES OF VANGUARD INTERNATIONAL EQUITY INDEX FUND	1	49123446		4,91,23,446	1.35	4,91,23,446	1.18	4,91,23,446
GOVERNMENT OF SINGAPORE	1	95049447		9,50,49,447	2.61	9,50,49,447	2.29	9,50,49,447
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	119	34890489		3,48,90,489	0.96	3,48,90,489	0.84	3,48,90,489



Any Other(Institutions (Foreign))	3	238623		2,38,623	0.01	2,38,623	0.01	2,13,023
FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS	2	237873		2,37,873	0.01	2,37,873	0.01	2,12,273
BANKS	1	750		750	0.00	750	0.00	750
Sub Total B2	1472	1277262353	7,16,449	1,27,79,78,802	35.08	1,27,79,78,802	30.81	1,27,79,53,202
B3) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0			0.00		0.00	
Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	6	877026		8,77,026	0.02	8,77,026	0.02	8,77,026
Sub Total B3	6	877026		8,77,026	0.02	8,77,026	0.02	8,77,026
B4) Non- Institutions	0	0			0.00		0.00	
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	786658		7,86,658	0.02	7,87,649	0.02	7,86,658
Key Managerial Personnel	3	367278		3,67,278	0.01	1,66,844	0.00	3,67,278
Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under	4	325270		3,25,270	0.01	3,25,270	0.01	3,25,270



'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)								
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	726048		7,26,048	0.02	7,26,048	0.02	7,26,048
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2711178	309453525		30,94,53,525	8.50	30,94,75,521	7.46	30,89,01,085
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	1317	169351451	500	16,93,51,951	4.65	16,95,29,398	4.09	16,59,35,703
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	50105	35620445		3,56,20,445	0.98	3,56,20,445	0.86	3,56,20,375
Foreign Nationals	8	6247		6,247	0.00	6,247	0.00	5,447
Foreign Companies	6	2960	34,60,222	34,63,182	0.10	34,63,182	0.08	34,63,182
Bodies Corporate	6814	35303725	665	3,53,04,390	0.97	3,53,04,390	0.85	3,52,55,590
Any Other (specify)	30422	11926326		1,19,26,326	0.33	1,19,26,326	0.29	1,19,26,326
Trusts	110	1273635		12,73,635	0.03	12,73,635	0.03	12,73,635
HUF	30184	10214731		1,02,14,731	0.28	1,02,14,731	0.25	1,02,14,731
Clearing Members	128	437960		4,37,960	0.01	4,37,960	0.01	4,37,960
Sub Total B4	2799859	563869933	34,61,387	56,73,31,320	15.57	56,73,31,320	13.68	56,33,12,962
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	2801547	3074736900	41,77,836	3,07,89,14,736	84.52	3,07,89,14,736	74.22	3,07,48,70,778



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholde r(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts(VI)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Loc	nber of cked in res(XII) As a % of total Shares held	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0			0.00		0.00	
Custodian/DR Holder	1	505790851		50,57,90,851	0.00		0.00	50,57,90,851
DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS	1	505790851		50,57,90,851	0.00		0.00	50,57,90,851
Sub Total C1	1	505790851		50,57,90,851	0.00		0.00	50,57,90,851
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0			0.00		0.00	
Employee Benefit Trust	1	12172119		1,21,72,119	0.33		0.00	1,21,72,119
Sub Total C2	1	12172119		1,21,72,119	0.33		0.00	1,21,72,119
C= C1+C2	2	517962970		51,79,62,970	0.00		0.00	51,79,62,970



Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100	42.15
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	44.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	44.62
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	45.78
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	48.85